Agenda 2025

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Samstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Montag

02.10.2025
09.10.2025
16.10.2025
23.10.2025
30.10.2025
06.11.2025
13.11.2025
15.11.2025
20.11.2025
27.11.2025
01.12.2025
18.12.2025

Meisterschaft 1. Runde
Meisterschaft 2. Runde
Meisterschaft 3. Runde
Vor/Nachholpartien
Vor/Nachholpartien
Meisterschaft 4. Runde
Vor/Nachholpartien

IGM 1 Pfarreisaal St. Leodegar
Vor/Nachholpartien

IGM 2 Baar-Luzern 2
IGM 3 E'briicke - Baar
IGM 4 Baar - Cham



