## Agenda 2025

Donnerstag	02.10.2025	Meisterschaft 1. Runde
Donnerstag	09.10.2025	Meisterschaft 2. Runde
Donnerstag	16.10.2025	Meisterschaft 3. Runde
Donnerstag	23.10.2025	Vor/Nachholpartien
Donnerstag	30.10.2025	Vor/Nachholpartien
Donnerstag	06.11.2025	Meisterschaft 4. Runde
Donnerstag	13.11.2025	Vor/Nachholpartien
Samstag	15.11.2025	IGM 1 Pfarreisaal St. Leodegar
Donnerstag	20.11.2025	Vor/Nachholpartien
Donnerstag	27.11.2025	IGM 2 Baar-Luzern 2
Montag	01.12.2025	IGM 3 E'brücke - Baar
Montag	18.12.2025	IGM 4 Baar - Cham